Design and specifications subject to change without notice
Data Sheet A21.02
Page 1
Rugged, glycerin filled pressure gauges, especially designed for
hydraulic systems, pumps, compressors, diesel engines, agricultu-
ral equipment, public works, machine tools… Excellent resistance to
vibrations and corrosive ambient conditions. Can be used on all gas

Dimensions (mm) - Types of mounting
Codification - MIT
U
K/
10
-2
00
8
 T
hi
s
da
ta
 s
he
et
 m
ay
 o
nl
y
be
 re
pr
od
uc
ed
 in
 fu
ll
Model 	 1´...3´ digit
Pressure gauges
Nominal diameter	 4´ digit
Ø 63 mm
Ø 100 mm
Types of mounting and connection position	 5´ digit
back connection, front flange
bottom connection
back connection
back connection and ring
Pressure connection	 6´ digit
G 1/4 (for Ø 63)
G 1/2 (for Ø 100)
Liquid filling	 7´ digit
BH2 filling
Unit of measurement	 8´ digit
bar
Pressure ranges	 9´...10´ digit
See codes in table
All dimensions in mm
Weight in grams
Ranges
code
 59 -1 + 0 X
 15 0 + 1 X
 16 0 +         1.6 X
 18 0 +         2.5 X
 19 0 + 4 X
 20 0 + 6 X X
 22 0 + 10 X X
 24 0 + 16 X X
 26 0 + 25 X X
 27 0 + 40 X X
 29 0 + 60 X X
 31 0 + 100 X X
 33 0 + 160 X X
 35 0 + 250 X X
 38 0 + 400 X X
 39 0 + 600 X  X
MIT5MIT3Ranges
bar